
1 足  立  美  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 6.48 2.43 4.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 2 1 0 0

2.30 2.43

Composition 1.00 1.351.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.451.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

4.05

2 岡  田  結  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 6.42 2.52 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.082 1 1 0 0

2.40 2.52

Composition 1.00 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.351.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.300.75 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

3.90
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3 山  脇  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 6.12 2.32 4.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.022 0 0 0 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2.30 2.32

Composition 1.00 1.301.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.351.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

4.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 納  谷  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 5.69 2.19 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.991 -2 -1 0 -3

2.30 2.19

Composition 1.00 1.150.75 0.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.201.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.150.75 0.75 1.75 1.50 1.00

3.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級女子
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5 松  井  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 5.36 2.06 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 0 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.002 -1 0 0 -1

2.10 2.06

Composition 1.00 1.050.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.201.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.051.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

3.30

6 段  塚  紫  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 5.13 2.03 3.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -2 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.10 2.03

Composition 1.00 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

3.10

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級女子
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7 三  好  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 4.97 1.97 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.29-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -1 -2 0 -2

2.10 1.97

Composition 1.00 0.900.50 0.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.200.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.900.50 0.75 1.25 1.25 0.75

3.00

8 樋  口      満

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 7 4.89 1.24 3.85 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -2 -2 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.30 1.24

Composition 1.00 1.151.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.351.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

3.85

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級女子
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9 谷  口  暖  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 3.77 1.42 2.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 0 -1 0 -4

3 1T< < 0.32 -0.11 0.21-2 -5 -4 -3 -3

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.62 1.42

Composition 1.00 0.750.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.850.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.50 0.50 1.25 1.00 0.50

2.35

10 津  村  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 2.79 0.29 2.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.30 0.29

Composition 1.00 0.800.50 0.50 1.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.900.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.800.50 0.50 1.25 1.00 0.75

2.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級女子
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